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o TRAILER ONLY
40-10 . SUGGESTED KITS

TR RTRPED : o PTZ Camera Kit
: : * Microphones & Acc Kit

* Riedel Bolero wireless intercom kit
* Studio lighting

STUDIO
17'-3" X 101"
UNIT : 162 sq ft :

AIC
UNIT

PRODUCTION 8-10" X 7'10”
69 sq ft

SMALL PRODUCTION WITH
BASIC AUDIO
SUGGESTED KITS

* PTZ Camera Kit

* Microphones & Acc Kit

e Mobile: 40-10"Lx 13’ H x 8-6" W * Riedel Bolero wireless intercom kit
Expando: 166" L x 29" W * Studio lighting

— I

P WINDOW 12’-5" w X 510" H Fogtprint: 4070"Lx 13" Hx 17" W + Small Hanabi, Ross Carbonite
: : Stairs: 2 x sets, 2 x platforms or Tricaster Switcher Kit

ENGINEERING
5-5"X 8’
44 sq ft

FOYER/MAKEUP
4'_7" X 7I4ll
37 sq ft

H

12’

| |- |

ELECTRICAL PANEL

‘B

1 I

- ettt tesens 4 0 Power: 1 x 208V 3-Phase 125 Amp * Small Mackie mixer

HOST POSITION ON-SITE 5
l SMALL PRODUCTION WITH

ADVANCED AUDIO
SUGGESTED KITS

PTZ Camera Kit
Microphones & Acc Kit

Riedel Bolero Stand-Alone wireless
intercom kit

Studio lighting
Small Hanabi, Ross Carbonite
or Tricaster Switcher Kit

Additional studio configurations below:
(Oval table comes standard. Additional seating configurations available.)

iorw |

s ® & T ®
RADIO / PODCAST RECORD/ ON-SITE STUDIO POSITION  eSPORTS COMPETITION (1v1)  eSPORTS COMPETITION (3v3)
LIVE STREAM 10/23/2019

©

Small Mackie Mixer
Master Clock & Frame Sync Kit
Yamaha 01V96i Kit

)

& 7 ®
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SHOWCAS

FACILITY EQUIPMENT
SHOWCASE COMPLEMENT

(5) Senn. MD 46

(2) Senn. MKH 416

(2) Senn. MKH 8070

(4) Senn. MK4 Podcasting Mics

(4) Mlka Boom Mic Arms

(6) IFB Ear Pieces

(3) HX-3 Stereo Headphone Amps

Q ot

(4) Panasonic AW-UE150 PTZ (Black)
2160p/1080p/1080i/720p/24p Switchable

(1) Skaarhoj PTZ Extreme PTZ Remote

(1) Skaarhoj RCPv2 RCP Joystick

Assorted grid mounts

By Request:
Additional Cameras and Supports

(6) Chroma-Q StudioForce I 12 LED Lights

2800K - 6500K Colour Temp
(6) Cyc Lens (80° x 35° Beam)
(6) Boarder Lens (43° x 43° Beam)
(6) Egg Crate Louver
Basic Flags & Silks

ColorSource 20 Dimmer Console
20 Faders
40 Channels

By Request:
Additional Lighting & Rigging

Riedel Bolero Stand-Alone Wireless lcom
8-Up /12 Channel System
(8) Belt Packs
(4) Antennas
(2) 6-ch 4W Interface
(2) Lightweight Headsets
(8) Midweight Headsets
(2) Heavyweight Headsets

By Request:
Advanced Intercom & IFB Capabilities

1 Blue Jays Way, Suite 3400
Toronto, ON Canada M5V 1J3

416-341-2001

416-341-2136

MODULAR COMPONENTS
BY REQUEST

@ NewTek Tricaster TC1 Switcher
4 ME Buses / 1 ME Channel per bus
Up to 12 Inputs / 4 Outputs / 4Keyers/ME
1080p/1080i/720p Switchable
(2) 3TB Media Drives
(2) Internal DDR Channels
(2) Built-in Multiviewer Heads
(1) NewTek Live Text Workstation

YAMAHA 01V96i Digital Console

w/ 16 faders
MADI I/0 (16 mono channels only)
16 Analog Inputs/6 Analog outputs

Lawo vPro_8 Frame Sync
(6) 1080p/1080i/720p Frame Syncs
(2) 1080p Up/Down/Cross Frame Syncs
Embed/De-Embed & MADI
Quad Split Multiviewer
Evertz 5600MSC HD Master Clock
3GSDI Program DA
(2) 1x4 3GSDI Utility DAs

info@domeproductions.com

www.domeproductions.com
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Showcase Cable Count

VIDEO Singles
3' X
6' X
15' X
25' X
50' X
100’ X
XLR Married Pair
25' X

XLR Singles
6

15'

25'

50'

X X X X

Quantity
15

15

10

10

5

2

Quantity
5

Quantity
10

10

10

5

Total in Feet
45

90

150

250

250

200

985

Total in Feet
125
125

Total in Feet
60

150

250

500

1210

POWER

100' 2 @ Blue
100'2 @ Red
100' 2 @ Black
100' 2 @ Green

Quantity Total in Feet

X 1 100
X 1 100
X 1 100
X 1 100



